
Full English One wiltshire farm sausage, two rashers of bacon, mushrooms, grilled tomato, free range egg, hash brown, black pudding, baked beans and toast GF 
 
Quick Breakfast Two rashers of bacon, two eggs, baked beans and toast GF 
 
Vegetarian Breakfast Two hash browns, two vegetarian sausages, mushrooms, two eggs, tomatoes, baked beans, spinach and toast (add halloumi £1.50)  GF 
 
Eggs on Toast Choice of poached, fried or scrambled GF   
 
Beans on Toast GF, VG 
 
Mushrooms on Toast GF, VG 
 
Three Egg Omelette Homemade omelette made with three eggs and filled with two of the following (mushroom, bacon, cheese, onion or tomato) GF, VE 
 
Toast Two slices of toast with jam GF, VG 
 
Extras Bacon x2, wiltshire farm sausage x1, black pudding, egg x1 
 
Extras Tomato, mushroom, hash browns x2, baked beans 
 
Tea Cake Toasted served with jam VE 

Breakfast

Coronation Chicken Served with crusty bread GF 
 
Wiltshire Ham and Tomato or Cheese With sweet chilli sauce and salad GF 
 
Egg Mayonnaise and Cress  
 
Mature Cheddar and Ale Chutney or Onion/Tomato GF, VE 
 
Tuna Mayonnaise and Cucumber GF 
 
Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato GF 
 
Fish Finger Sandwich 
 
Chicken Goujon Baguette 
 
Club Sandwich Chicken, bacon, lettuce and mayo on a toasted sandwich served with chips and salad GF  

Sandwiches and Baguettes

Side Salad 
 
Onion Rings 
 
Garlic Bread 
 
Chunky Chips 
 
Skinny Fries 
 
Cheesy Chips 

Sides

Sausage Bap £4.25 - Sandwich £5.00 - Baguette £5.50 GF 

Bacon Bap £4.25 - Sandwich £5.00 - Baguette £5.50 GF 

Bacon and Egg Bap GF 

Sausage and Egg Bap GF 
 
Sausage, Bacon & Egg Bap GF 
 
Homemade Sausage Roll GF 
 
Cornish Pasty 
 
Cheese and Onion Pasty 

Hot Snacks

Cajun Chicken and Chorizo Burger Served with cheddar, onion rings and skinny fries GF 
 
Cumberwell Burger Served with cheddar, onion rings and skinny fries GF 
 
Ham, Egg and Chips Wiltshire ham, 2 eggs and chunky chips GF 
 
Beer Battered Cod and Chips Served with peas and tartare sauce  
 
Scampi, Chips and Peas Breaded scampi served with chunky chips and garden peas 
 
Falafel Burger Served with spiced skinny fries and tahini dressing GF, VG  

Mains

All Sandwiches and Baguettes can be served on White or Brown Bread or Rustic Baguette and are served with Salad Garnish and Crisps.  

Soup of the Day Served with rustic baguette GF, VE 
 
Chicken Goujons With sweet chilli sauce and salad 
 
Calamari Served with lemon wedges and tartare sauce 
 
Chicken Goujons and Chips 
 
Sausage and Chips GF 
 
Mozzarella Sticks Served with a caesar dip and side salad 

Light Bites

Coronation Chicken 
 
Cheese 
 
Bacon 
 
Ham 
 
Egg Mayo 
 
Egg 
 
Tuna 
 
Halloumi 

Salads GF
Salad bowl with a choice of 2 toppings 

£10.50  
 
£6.95  
 
£9.50 
 
£5.95  
 
£4.50 
 
£4.50 
 
£6.75   
 
£2.75   
 
£1.50  
 
£1.00  
 
£2.50  

£14.50  
 
£14.50 
 
£12.50  
 
£12.95 
 
£10.50 
 
£12.50 

£7.25  
 
£7.25 
 
£7.25 
 
£7.25 
 
£7.25 
 
£7.25 
 
 
 
£7.25 
 
 
 
 

£6.75  
 
£6.75 
 
£6.75 
 
£6.75 
 
£6.75 
 
£6.75 
 
£6.75 
 
 
 
£9.25 
 

Sandwiches Baguettes 

£5.50  
 
£5.50 
 
£5.95 
 
£6.25 
 
£6.25 
 
£6.25 
 

£8.00  
 
£8.00 
 
£8.00 
 
£8.00 
 
£8.00 
 
£8.00 
 
£8.00 
 
£8.00 

£2.25  
 
£2.95 
 
£2.95 
 
£3.50 
 
£3.75 
 
£4.25 

£6.00 
 
£3.75 
 
£3.75 
 
£3.75 

Vegan (VG) Vegetarian (VE) Gluten Free (GF)

Many of our dishes can be adapted for dietary needs. Please ask at the bar for information 
Please check our specials board for todays specials

£5.00 
 
£5.00 

Americano 
 
Capuccino 
 
Flat White 
 
Mocha 
 
Latte 

Hot Drinks

£2.85  
 
£2.85 
 
£2.85 
 
£2.85 
 
£2.85 

Espresso 
 
Hot Chocolate 
 
Deluxe Hot Chocolate 
 
Tea 
 
Speciality Teas  

£1.75  
 
£2.85 
 
£3.75 
 
£2.40 
 
£2.40 From 
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