## **Breakfast**

Dieaklast			
Full English One wiltshire farm sausage, two rashers of bacon, mushrooms, grilled tomato, free range egg, hash brown, black pudding, baked beans and toast GF			
Quick Breakfast Two rashers of bacon, two eggs, baked beans and toast GF		£6.95	
Vegetarian Breakfast Two hash browns, two vegetarian sausages, mushrooms, two eggs, tomatoes, baked beans, spinach and toa	t (add halloumi <b>£1.50</b> ) <b>GF</b>	£9.50	
Eggs on Toast Choice of poached, fried or scrambled GF		£5.95	
Beans on Toast GF, VG		£4.50	
Mushrooms on Toast GF, VG		£4.50	
Three Egg Omelette Homemade omelette made with three eggs and filled with two of the following (mushroom, bacon, cheese, o	nion or tomato) <b>GF, VE</b>	£6.75	
Toast Two slices of toast with jam GF, VG		£2.75	
Extras Bacon x2, wiltshire farm sausage x1, black pudding, egg x1		£1.50	
Extras Tomato, mushroom, hash browns x2, baked beans		£1.00	
Tea Cake Toasted served with jam VE		£2.50	
Mains			
Cajun Chicken and Chorizo Burger Served with cheddar, onion rings and skinny fries GF		£14.50	
Cumberwell Burger Served with cheddar, onion rings and skinny fries GF		£14.50	
Ham, Egg and Chips Wiltshire ham, 2 eggs and chunky chips GF		£12.50	
Beer Battered Cod and Chips Served with peas and tartare sauce		£12.95	
Scampi, Chips and Peas Breaded scampi served with chunky chips and garden peas		£10.50	
Falafel Burger Served with spiced skinny fries and tahini dressing GF, VG		£12.50	
Sandwiches and Baguettes	Sandwiches	Baguettes	
Coronation Chicken Served with crusty bread GF	£6.75	£7.25	
Wiltshire Ham and Tomato or Cheese With sweet chilli sauce and salad GF	£6.75	£7.25	
Egg Mayonnaise and Cress	£6.75	£7.25	
Mature Cheddar and Ale Chutney or Onion/Tomato GF, VE	£6.75	£7.25	
Tuna Mayonnaise and Cucumber GF	£6.75	£7.25	
Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato GF	£6.75	£7.25	

Fish Finger Sandwich

Chicken Goujon Baguette

Club Sandwich Chicken, bacon, lettuce and mayo on a toasted sandwich served with chips and salad GF

All Sandwiches and Baguettes can be served on White or Brown Bread or Rustic Baguette and are served with Salad Garnish and Crisps.

### Light Bites

## Soup of the Day Served with rustic baguette GF, VE£5.50Chicken Goujons With sweet chilli sauce and salad£5.50Calamari Served with lemon wedges and tartare sauce£5.95Chicken Goujons and Chips£6.25Sausage and Chips GF£6.25Mozzarella Sticks Served with a caesar dip and side salad£6.25

## Hot Snacks

Sausage Bap £4.25 - Sandwich £5.00 - Baguette £5.50 GF	
Bacon Bap £4.25 - Sandwich £5.00 - Baguette £5.50 GF	
Bacon and Egg Bap GF	£5.00
Sausage and Egg Bap GF	£5.00
Sausage, Bacon & Egg Bap GF	£6.00
Homemade Sausage Roll GF	£3.75
Cornish Pasty	£3.75
Cheese and Onion Pasty	£3.75

£6.75

£9.25

£7.25

Salads GF	f 2 toppings
Coronation Chicken	£8.00
Cheese	£8.00
Bacon	£8.00
Ham	£8.00
Едд Мауо	£8.00
Egg	£8.00
Tuna	£8.00
Halloumi	£8.00

# SidesSide Salad£2.25Onion Rings£2.95Garlic Bread£2.95Chunky Chips£3.50Skinny Fries£3.75Cheesy Chips£4.25

## **Hot Drinks**

Americano	£2.85	Espresso	£1.75
Capuccino	£2.85	Hot Chocolate	£2.85
Flat White	£2.85	Deluxe Hot Chocolate	£3.75
Mocha	£2.85	Теа	£2.40
Latte	£2.85	Speciality Teas	From <b>£2.40</b>

Please check our specials board for todays specials

Many of our dishes can be adapted for dietary needs. Please ask at the bar for information Vegan (VG) Vegetarian (VE) Gluten Free (GF)

## **BAR AND CAFE MENU**

## Welcome to Cumberwell Park

Please note the Bar and Kitchen opening times are displayed on the Bar and at Reception

Kindly place your Food and Beverage orders at the Bar